

## **ACE Money Transfer Secures New Investment!!**

ACE Money Transfer secured an investment of  $\pounds$  1.5 million, amid promising growth, from a London based investment firm to extend its current operations.

MANCHESTER, UK, UNITED KINGDOM, September 30, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Manchester, 11th September 2020

<u>ACE Money Transfer</u> has entered into a business relationship with a London based investment firm who has agreed to invest £ 1.5 Million in ACE Money Transfer.

This investment came at a time when many businesses across the world are struggling to stay afloat due to pandemic and any loan or investment is very hard to come by.

Despite worsening economic conditions in the United Kingdom and EEA states due to pandemic, ACE Money Transfer has shown strength and performed exceptionally where its revenue in 2020 jumped from £ 3.49 Million in 1st quarter to £ 10.22 Million in 2nd quarter.

The company also reported £1.68 million of profit before tax and interest for the year ended December, 2019 as compared to £1.195 million in 2018. The latest investment also shows the confidence of market lenders and investors on ACE Money Transfer.

The investment acquired by ACE Money Transfer is in the form of 1-year loan and shall be used to strengthen its current operations of cross border payments and to diversify the company's product offering for both money transfer senders and recipients.

Previously ACE Money Transfer had also acquired a similar loan from Archover, a peer to peer lender, in 2018 for a term of two years.

About ACE Money Transfer

ACE Money Transfer (registered name "Aftab Currency Exchange Limited") is a Manchester-based renowned financial institution which specializes in cross-border payments.

The company is providing its money remittance services in the United Kingdom and other EEA states since 2010. Since 2016, the company has shown outstanding performance by marking its presence across the globe.

Acemoneytransfer.com ACE Money Transfer +44 161 274 9388
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/527373522

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.